BRIAN JAMES TRAILERS

¥ Connected to you

FLATBED AND TIPPER

PRICE LIST

UNITED KINGDOM



CONTENTS

03 CONNECT

07 TIPPER

09 UNIVERSAL OPTIONS

N

CRIALITY SECRIRED

MCCEEDTED CONTEL

THE QUEEN'S AWARDS
FOR ENTERPRISE:
INTERNATIONAL TRADE
2018

UKAS

MARSLIMINT

00465

All Brian James Trailers are fully approved to EEC Dir 2007/46

BRIAN JAMES TRAILERS [[ {Hausswy .\ 5 t(e ]

QUALITY FOR LIFE



CONNECT

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Gross kg
Load kg

Unladen trailer weight kg

Load bed length m A
Bed width m B

Overall bed width m C
Overall trailer length m D
Bed load height m
Towball height (loaded) m

Axles
Wheel / tyre size
Spare wheel

Auto-retract jockey wheel, 48mm with "Turn-
Lok’, serrated wall

Heavy duty telescopic jockey wheel, 48mm
with “Turn-Lok’, serrated wall

Locking coupling head

Body trim / dropside colours:
red, blue, anthracite, black, yellow

Full LED lighting

Delivery to a UK dealer

£ ex vat

03

2,600
2,055
545

2.70
1.88
1.90
4.29
0.70
0.42

2
13" (165R13)
[ ]

3,550

3,000
2,450
550

2.70
1.88
1.90
4.29
0.59
0.42

2
10" (195/55)
(]

3,750

2,600
2,030
570

3.10
1.88
1.90
4.69
0.70
0.42

2
13" (165R13)
°

3,650

3,000
2,425
575

3.10
1.88
1.90
4.69
0.59
0.42

2
10" (195/55)
(]

3,850

2,600
2,005
595

3.60
1.88
1.90
5.19
0.70
0.42

2
13" (165R13)
°

3,750

3,000
2,400
600

3.60
1.88
1.90
5.19
0.59
0.42

2
10" (195/55)
(]

3,950

3,500
2,825
675

3.60
1.99
2.01
5.27
0.65
0.42

2

12" (195/60)
(]

4,350

[of

3,500
2,805
695

3.60
2.13
2.15
5.27
0.65
0.42

2

12" (195/60)
(]

4,550

3,500
2,785
715

4.00
1.99
2.01
5.67
0.65
0.42

2

12" (195/60)
[J

4,650

Side Extension Kit

| B

i

ROICIGOk

3,500
2,755
745

4.00
2.13
2.15
5.97
0.65
0.42

2

12" (195/60)
(]

4,850

P ———

MODEL NUMBER 2718-26-2-13 | 2718-30-2-10 | 3118-26-2-13 | 3118-30-2-10 | 3618-26-2-13 | 3618-30-2-10 | 3620-35-2-12 | 3621-35-2-12 m 4021-35-2-12 | 4521-35-2-12 | 4521-35-3-10 | 5021-35-2-12 | 5021-35-3-10

3,500
2,725
775

4.50
2.13
2.15
6.20
0.65
0.42

2

12" (195/60)
(]

5,150

3,500
2,665
835

4.50
2.13
2.15
6.20
0.59
0.42

3

10" (195/55)
®

5,550

3,500
2,695
805

5.00
2.13
2.15
6.65
0.65
0.42

2

12" (195/60)
(]

5,450

3,500
2,635
865

5.00
2.13
2.15
6.65
0.59
0.42

3

10" (195/55)
(]

5,850

Brian James Trailers Ltd, Flatbed/Tipper price list 01.12.2022. All prices shown are subject to VAT. Trailer prices include delivery to a UK dealer. Prices subject to change without prior notice.

lllustrations may depict non-standard equipment. All trailer weights stated are approximate and are based on a trailer with no optional extras fitted.



CONNECT

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Gross kg
Load kg

Unladen trailer weight kg

Load bed length m A
Bed width m B

Overall bed widthm C
Overall trailer length m D
Bed load height m
Towball height (loaded) m

Axles
Wheel / tyre size
Spare wheel

Auto-retract jockey wheel, 48mm with "Turn-
Lok’, serrated wall

Heavy duty telescopic jockey wheel, 48mm
with “Turn-Lok’, serrated wall

Locking coupling head

Body trim / dropside colours:
red, blue, anthracite, black, yellow

Full LED lighting

Delivery to a UK dealer

£ ex vat

® Standard — Not available

LN | [m— L P e | i i [
e ee®
T e

b ‘ S

3,500
2,625
875

5.00
2.13
2.15
6.65
0.65
0.42

3

12" (195/60)
(]

5,900

3,500
2,665
835

5.00
2.27
2.29
6.65
0.65
0.42

2

12" (195/60)
(]

5,850

3,500
2,605
895

5.00
2.27
2.29
6.65
0.59
0.42

3

10" (195/55)
(]

6,250

3,500
2,595
905

5.00
2.27
2.29
6.65
0.65
0.42

3

12" (195/60)
(]

6,300

3,500
2,665
835

5.50
213
2.15
7.17
0.65
0.42

2

12" (195/60)
[ J

5,750

3,500
2,605
895

5.50
ZA3
2.15
7.17
0.59
0.42

3

10" (195/55)
(]

6,150

3,500
2,595
905

5.50
2.13
2.15
7.17
0.65
0.42

3

12" (195/60)
(]

6,200

3,500
2,635
865

5.50
2.27
2.29
7.17
0.65
0.42

2

12" (195/60)
(]

6,150

Side Extension Kit

i

ROICIGOk

3,500
2,575
925

5.50
2.27
2.29
7.17
0.59
0.42

3

10" (195/55)
[J

6,550

-~ A |

MODEL NUMBER 5021-35-3-12 | 5022-35-2-12 | 5022-35-3-10 | 5022-35-312 | 5521-35-2-12 | 5521-35-3-10 | 5521-35-3-12 | 5522-35-212 | 5522.35-3-10 | 5522.35-3-12 | 552435312 | 602235312 [ 6024-35-3-12

3,500
2,565
935

5.50
2.27
2.29
7.17
0.65
0.42

3

12" (195/60)
(]

6,600

3,500
2,535
965

5.50
2.41
2.43
7.17
0.65
0.42

3

12" (195/60)
(]

7,000

3,500
2,535
965

6.00
2.27
2.29
7.70
0.65
0.42

3

12" (195/60)
®

6,900

3,500
2,505
995

6.00
2.41
2.43
7.70
0.65
0.42

3

12" (195/60)
(]

7,300



CONNECT

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

LOAD BED LENGTH

0 [ 5w [ 3w [ ew [ e | s [ s ] oo

Aluminium deck overlay, 3-bar fine checker - protects the surface beneath from high impact loads 380 420 460 500 540 580 640 680

Dropside system - 308mm, sides and posts only — colours: red, blue, anthracite, black, yellow (to be used with headboard - see below) 430 450 470 490 510 530 550 570

TRAILER WIDTH
10 | 200 | 25 | 22 | 243 ]

Full width headboard - 308mm, removable — colours: red, blue, anthracite, black, yellow 120 130 140 150 160
Rear dropside - 308mm - colours: red, blue, anthracite, black, yellow 120 130 140 150 160
Full width, 1.80m high mesh tail ramp with spring assistors (1.60m for models below 3500kg) 700 700 750 800 850
Full width tail ramp 0.78m high, punched - high grip surface, features spring assistors (only compatible with optional tilt-bed selected) — — 430 440 450
Tail panel torsion bar kit for use with full width tail ramp 0.78m high - (allows full width loading with no rear corner posts) — — 260 260 260
Extended side kit - 660mm front and sides for 2.7m bed length 740 — — — —
Extended side kit - 660mm front and sides for 3.1m bed length 780 — — — —
Extended side kit - 660mm front and sides for 3.6m bed length 820 830 840 — —
Extended side kit - 660mm front and sides for 4.0m bed length — 870 880 — —
Extended side kit - 660mm front and sides for 4.5m bed length — — 920 — —
Extended side kit - 660mm front and sides for 5.0m bed length — — 960 970 —
Extended side kit - 660mm front and sides for 5.5m bed length — — 1,000 1,010 1,020
Extended side kit - 660mm front and sides for 6.0m bed length — — — 1,050 1,060
Extended side rear panel - 660mm - (for use with rear dropside only) 220 230 240 250 260
Extended side rear panel - 227mm - (for use with full width tail ramp 0.78m only) — — 200 210 220
Ladder rack - suitable for trailers with side extensions fitted 120 130 140 150 160
Ladder rack - suitable for trailers without side extensions fitted 200 210 220 230 240
Loading ramps (pair), 1.80m length, high grip surface, galvanised steel (not compatible with full width tail ramps) 370 370 370 370 370
Loading ramps (pair), 2.35m length, high grip surface, galvanised steel (not compatible with full width tail ramps) 450 450 450 450 450
Assistor ramps (for use with full width tail ramp 0.78m only) —_ — 250 250 250
Loading supports, kick down legs 180 180 180 180 180

Brian James Trailers Ltd, Flatbed/Tipper price list 01.12.2022. All prices shown are subject to VAT. Trailer prices include delivery to a UK dealer. Prices subject to change without prior notice.

05 lllustrations may depict non-standard equipment. All trailer weights stated are approximate and are based on a trailer with no optional extras fitted.



CONNECT

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Manually operated winch with steel cable, auto braked operation with free spool, centre pulley guide and drop-down bracket
Electric winch kit - 4500 |b drag capacity, 12V, wander lead remote control and drop-down bracket, no power system

Electric winch kit - Warrior 8000 - 8000 Ib drag capacity, 12V, wander lead remote control, no power system

Electric winch kit - Warn 8000 - 8000 Ib drag capacity, 12V, wander lead remote control, no power system

Power pack, portable HD 12V for electric winch - supplied with quick coupling Anderson connectors

Manual hydraulic tilt-bed operation (for trailers 4.50m and over)

Electric tilt-bed operation (for trailers 4.50m and over). Must be ordered in conjunction with on-board battery kit, see next line)
On-board battery kit (can power electric winch or electric hydraulics, or both)

C-TEK battery charger kit (must be ordered in conjunction with on-board battery kit)

Eye coupling, 40mm diameter

Swivel jockey kit

Electric assistance pack (Warrior winch) - includes electric tilt-bed, battery pack, electric winch, CTEK charger

Electric assistance pack (Warn winch) - includes electric tilt-bed, battery pack, electric winch, CTEK charger
Storage locker, below bed location (1 or 2 per trailer can be fitted)

Loading assist, full width wheel chock

Alloy wheels — 10" (style B2 colour Silver) + safety locking wheel bolts and alloy spare
Alloy wheels — 10" (style B2 colour Anthracite, diamond cut) + safety locking wheel bolts and alloy spare
Alloy wheels — 12" (style B2 colour Silver) + safety locking wheel bolts and alloy spare

Alloy wheels — 12" (style B2 colour Anthracite, diamond cut) + safety locking wheel bolts and alloy spare

See page 9 for details of additional security, safety and load restraint options which are available on all of our ranges.

® Standard — Not available

600
750
600
750

400
660
890
1,090
320

500

330
270
100
250

1,950
2,100

280

300

840
1,050
840
1,050



T/PPER

Side Extension

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

4¢————— D —m >

MODEL PREFIX | s | s | s | s | s | s | s | s26 | 52 |
MODEL NUMBER 2716-27-212 | 2716-27-2.13 | 3116-27-212 | 3116-27-213 [ 3116-35-2-12 | 3620-35-2-12 | 3620-35-3-12 | 4020-35-212 | 4020-35-3-12 |

Gross kg

Load kg

Unladen trailer weight kg*

Load bed length m A

Load bed width m B

Overall trailer width m C

Overall trailer length m D

Bed load height m

Towball height (loaded, centre of towball) m

Axles

Wheel / tyre size

Spare wheel

Auto-retract jockey wheel, 48mm with ‘Turn-Lok’, serrated wall

Heavy duty telescopic jockey wheel, 48mm with ‘Turn-Lok’, serrated wall

Steel dropsides - 308mm

Body trim / Dropside colours - red, blue, anthracite, black, yellow

Hydraulic rams

12V electric hydraulic pump with on-board battery and trickle-charge from vehicle

Steel lined bed with ply wood base - bonded and located by a fastener free heavy duty extrusion

Tie-down anchor points - sealed (internal)

Full LED lighting
Cast steel coupling head with integral high security lock

Full-width rear tailgate - top and bottom hinged

Delivery to a UK dealer

£ ex vat

*Unladen weight includes drop sides and rear doors or tailgate.

2,700
1,920
780
2.70
1.60
1.71
4.00
0.71
0.37

2

12" (195/60)
°
°

8 points

5,300

2,700
1,920
780
2.70
1.60
1.71
4.00
0.73
0.44

2

13" (165 C)
[
[ ]

8 points

5,050

2,700
1,830
870
3.10
1.60
1.71
4.40
0.71
0.37

2

12" (195/60)
°
°

8 points

5,900

2,700
1,830
870
3.10
1.60
1.71
4.40
0.73
0.44

2

13" (165 C)
L]
L]

8 points

5,700

3,500
2,495
1,005
3.10
1.60
1.71
4.40
0.72
0.37

2
12" (195/60)
°

8 points

6,300

3,500
2,390
1,110
3.60
2.00
2.1
4.90
0.72
0.37

2
12" (195/60)
°

8 points

7,600

3,500
2,320
1,180
3.60
2.00
2.1
4.90
0.71
0.42

3
12" (195/60)
°

8 points

8,100

3,500
2,370
1,130
4.00
2.00
2.11
5.30
0.72
0.37

2
12" (195/60)
°

8 points

8,150

3,500
2,300
1,200
4.00
2.00
2.11
5.30
0.71
0.42

3
12" (195/60)
°

8 points

8,650

Brian James Trailers Ltd, Flatbed/Tipper price list 01.12.2022. All prices shown are subject to VAT. Trailer prices include delivery to a UK dealer. Prices subject to change without prior notice.

07

lllustrations may depict non-standard equipment. All trailer weights stated are approximate and are based on a trailer with no optional extras fitted.



T/PPER

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

LOAD BED LENGTH

Electric winch kit - 4500Ib drag capacity, 12V, wander lead remote control 660 660 660 660
Battery Kit - CTEK Battery Charger 270 270 270 270
Power pack, portable HD 12V for electric winch - supplied with quick coupling Anderson connectors 320 320 320 320
Rear doors, side hinged - 270° opening (upgrade from standard tailgate) 100 100 100 100
Loading ramps (pair) - 1.80m length, high grip surface, galvanised steel 370 370 370 370
Loading ramps (pair) - 2.35m length, high grip surface, galvanised steel 450 450 450 450
Rear kick-down support legs 180 180 180 180
Side extension panels - 308mm - front, rear, sides. Trim available in red, blue, anthracite, black, yellow, plain steel 900 940 980 1,020
Side extension panels - 660mm - front, rear, sides 940 980 1,060 1,100
Heavy duty side extension panels - 660mm - front, rear, sides 1,290 1,340 1,450 1,500
Ladder rack featuring a cross bar and removable posts - suitable for trailers without side extensions fitted 200 200 210 210
Ladder rack featuring a cross bar - suitable for trailers with side extensions fitted 120 120 130 130

See page 9 for details of additional security, safety and load restraint options which are available on all of our ranges.

® Standard — Not available



UNIVERSAL OPTIONS

Tie-down straps - orange, set of 4 x wheel ‘sling’ straps, 4,000 daN/Kg 190

4 x Wheel Straps, 6,000mm x 50mm, HD Orange, 4000 daN/Kg 220

4 x Wheel Straps, 10,000mm x 50mm, HD Orange, 4000 daN/Kg 290

Tyre pressure monitoring system — TPMS by TyrePal in-car monitoring with external sensors (*pricing shown for 1 axle/2 axle/3 axle) 190/260/330*
Wheel nut indicators + safety system (4 wheel kit) 15
Wheel nut indicators + safety system (6 wheel kit) 22.50
Datatag kit, provides an asset database registered transponder 150
Lockfast Bar Kit, 2 point fixing for 10” wheels (not suitable for alloy wheels) 250
Lockfast Bar Kit, 2 point fixing for 12” 5x stud and 13" 165/80 wheels (not suitable for alloy wheels) 300

Brian James Trailers Ltd, Flatbed/Tipper price list 01.12.2022. All prices shown are subject to VAT. Trailer prices include delivery to a UK dealer. Prices subject to change without prior notice.
09 lllustrations may depict non-standard equipment. All trailer weights stated are approximate and are based on a trailer with no optional extras fitted.



BRIAN JAMES TRAILERS

¥ Connected to you

THE QUEEN'S AWARDS
FOR ENTERPRISE:
INTERNATIONAL TRADE
2018

NOTES

All images used are for illustrative purposes only and
may show non-standard equipment and finishes.

All products are subject to change without prior notice
due to our continuous development programme.

© BRIAN JAMES TRAILERS LIMITED

Brian James Trailers Limited.
Sopwith Way, Drayton Fields Industrial Estate
Daventry, Northampton, NN11 8PB

T + 44 (0)1327 308 833

For more information please call or visit our website

www.brianjamestrailers.co.uk




