# FLATBED AND TIPPER PRICE LIST

## **BRIAN JAMES TRAILERS**

>> Connected to you



## **CONTENTS**

03 CONNECT

07 TIPPER

09 UNIVERSAL OPTIONS







All Brian James Trailers are fully approved to EEC Dir 2007/46





												JILE EXT		
CONNECT STANDARD EQUIPMENT		-				8) <del>11</del>							8 8	
STANDARD EQUIPMENT		-			A D			C C B C B C B			•		Α	
MODEL PREFIX	476	476	476	476	476	476	476	476	476	476	476	476	476	476
MODEL NUMBER	2718-26-2-13	2718-30-2-10	3118-26-2-13	3118-30-2-10	3618-26-2-13	3618-30-2-10	3620-35-2-12	3621-35-2-12	4020-35-2-12	4021-35-2-12	4521-35-2-12	4521-35-3-10	5021-35-2-12	5021-35-3-10
CAPACITY								·	·				·	
Gross kg	2,600	3,000	2,600	3,000	2,600	3,000	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500
Load kg	2,055	2,450	2,030	2,425	2,005	2,400	2,825	2,805	2,785	2,755	2,725	2,665	2,695	2,635
Unladen trailer weight kg	545	550	570	575	595	600	675	695	715	745	775	835	805	865
DIMENSIONS														
Load bed length m A	2.70	2.70	3.10	3.10	3.60	3.60	3.60	3.60	4.00	4.00	4.50	4.50	5.00	5.00
Bed width m <b>B</b>	1.88	1.88	1.88	1.88	1.88	1.88	1.99	2.13	1.99	2.13	2.13	2.13	2.13	2.13
Overall bed width m C	1.90	1.90	1.90	1.90	1.90	1.90	2.01	2.15	2.01	2.15	2.15	2.15	2.15	2.15
Overall trailer length m D	4.29	4.29	4.69	4.69	5.19	5.19	5.27	5.27	5.67	5.97	6.20	6.20	6.65	6.65
Bed load height m	0.70	0.59	0.70	0.59	0.70	0.59	0.65	0.65	0.65	0.65	0.65	0.59	0.65	0.59
Towball height (loaded) m	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42
RUNNING GEAR														
Axles	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	3	2	3
Wheel / tyre size	13" (165R13)	10" (195/55)	13" (165R13)	10" (195/55)	13" (165R13)	10" (195/55)	12" (195/60)	12" (195/60)	12" (195/60)	12" (195/60)	12" (195/60)	10" (195/55)	12" (195/60)	10" (195/55)
Spare wheel	•	•	•	•	•	•	٠	٠	•	•	٠	•	٠	٠
Auto-retract jockey wheel, 48mm with 'Turn- Lok', serrated wall	٠	•	•	•	•	•	-	-	-	_	-	_	_	-
Heavy duty telescopic jockey wheel, 48mm with 'Turn-Lok', serrated wall	-	-	-	-	-	-	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	٠
SECURITY														
Locking coupling head	•	•	•	٠	•	•	•	•	•	•	٠	•	•	٠
EXTERIOR														
Body trim / dropside colours: red, blue, anthracite, black, yellow	٠	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Full LED lighting	٠	•	•	٠	•	•	٠	٠	•	•	٠	•	•	٠
DELIVERY														
Delivery to a UK dealer	٠	•	•	٠	•	•	٠	٠	•	•	٠	•	•	٠
PRICE														
£ ex vat	3,550	3,750	3,650	3,850	3,750	3,950	4,350	4,550	4,650	4,850	5,150	5,550	5,450	5,850

Brian James Trailers Ltd, Flatbed/Tipper price list 01.12.2022. All prices shown are subject to VAT. Trailer prices include delivery to a UK dealer. Prices subject to change without prior notice. Illustrations may depict non-standard equipment. All trailer weights stated are approximate and are based on a trailer with no optional extras fitted.

Side Extension Kit

											Side Exte	ension Kit	T T , 1
CONNECT		200 T	- 1 ^ - 1 gelt 	<sup>1</sup> ®®(	8) <sup>4</sup>						Berline	9 (B)	0.9
STANDARD EQUIPMENT	-	•		A D			C B			-		Α	
MODEL PREFIX	476	476	476	476	476	476	476	476	476	476	476	476	476
MODEL NUMBER	5021-35-3-12	5022-35-2-12	5022-35-3-10	5022-35-3-12	5521-35-2-12	5521-35-3-10	5521-35-3-12	5522-35-2-12	5522-35-3-10	5522-35-3-12	5524-35-3-12	6022-35-3-12	6024-35-3-12
CAPACITY													
Gross kg	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500
Load kg	2,625	2,665	2,605	2,595	2,665	2,605	2,595	2,635	2,575	2,565	2,535	2,535	2,505
Unladen trailer weight kg	875	835	895	905	835	895	905	865	925	935	965	965	995
DIMENSIONS													
Load bed length m A	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.50	5.50	5.50	5.50	5.50	5.50	5.50	6.00	6.00
Bed width m <b>B</b>	2.13	2.27	2.27	2.27	2.13	2.13	2.13	2.27	2.27	2.27	2.41	2.27	2.41
Overall bed width m <b>C</b>	2.15	2.29	2.29	2.29	2.15	2.15	2.15	2.29	2.29	2.29	2.43	2.29	2.43
Overall trailer length m <b>D</b>	6.65	6.65	6.65	6.65	7.17	7.17	7.17	7.17	7.17	7.17	7.17	7.70	7.70
Bed load height m	0.65	0.65	0.59	0.65	0.65	0.59	0.65	0.65	0.59	0.65	0.65	0.65	0.65
Towball height (loaded) m	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42	0.42
RUNNING GEAR													
Axles	3	2	3	3	2	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	3
Wheel / tyre size	12" (195/60)	12" (195/60)	10" (195/55)	12" (195/60)	12" (195/60)	10" (195/55)	12" (195/60)	12" (195/60)	10" (195/55)	12" (195/60)	12" (195/60)	12" (195/60)	12" (195/60)
Spare wheel	•	٠	٠	٠	٠	•	٠	•	•	•	•	•	٠
Auto-retract jockey wheel, 48mm with 'Turn-Lok', serrated wall	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	—
Heavy duty telescopic jockey wheel, 48mm with 'Turn-Lok', serrated wall	•	•	•	•	٠	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
SECURITY													
Locking coupling head	•	•	•	•	•	•	٠	•	•	•	•	•	•
EXTERIOR													
Body trim / dropside colours: red, blue, anthracite, black, yellow	٠	•	•	•	•	٠	٠	•	•	•	•	•	•
Full LED lighting	•	•	•	•	•	٠	٠	•	•	٠	•	•	•
DELIVERY													
Delivery to a UK dealer	•	•	•	•	٠	٠	٠	•	•	•	•	•	•
PRICE													
£ ex vat	5,900	5,850	6,250	6,300	5,750	6,150	6,200	6,150	6,550	6,600	7,000	6,900	7,300

### **CONNECT** OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

	LOAD BED LENGTH							
	2.70	3.10	3.60	4.00	4.50	5.00	5.50	6.00
DECKING				£ e	x vat			
Aluminium deck overlay, 3-bar fine checker - protects the surface beneath from high impact loads	380	420	460	500	540	580	640	680
DROPSIDES AND HEADBOARDS							-	
Dropside system - 308mm, sides and posts only – colours: red, blue, anthracite, black, yellow (to be used with headboard - see below)	430	450	470	490	510	530	550	570
				TRAILE	R WIDTH			
	1.90		2.01	2	.15	2.29		2.43
Full width headboard - 308mm, removable - colours: red, blue, anthracite, black, yellow	120		130	1	40	150		160
REAR OPTIONS								
Rear dropside - 308mm – colours: red, blue, anthracite, black, yellow	120		130	1	40	150		160
Full width, 1.80m high mesh tail ramp with spring assistors (1.60m for models below 3500kg)	700		700	7	50	800		850
Full width tail ramp 0.78m high, punched - high grip surface, features spring assistors (only compatible with optional tilt-bed selected)	_		_	4	30	440		450
Tail panel torsion bar kit for use with full width tail ramp 0.78m high - (allows full width loading with no rear corner posts)	_		—	2	60	260		260
SIDE EXTENSIONS								
Extended side kit - 660mm front and sides for 2.7m bed length	740		_		-	_		—
Extended side kit - 660mm front and sides for 3.1m bed length	780		_		-	_		—
Extended side kit - 660mm front and sides for 3.6m bed length	820		830	8	40	_		—
Extended side kit - 660mm front and sides for 4.0m bed length	_		870	8	80	—		—
Extended side kit - 660mm front and sides for 4.5m bed length	_		_	9	20	_		—
Extended side kit - 660mm front and sides for 5.0m bed length	_		_	9	60	970		—
Extended side kit - 660mm front and sides for 5.5m bed length	_		_	1,	000	1,010		1,020
Extended side kit - 660mm front and sides for 6.0m bed length	_		_		_	1,050		1,060
Extended side rear panel - 660mm – (for use with rear dropside only)	220		230	2	40	250		260
Extended side rear panel - 227mm – (for use with full width tail ramp 0.78m only)	_		—	2	00	210		220
LADDER RACKS								
Ladder rack - suitable for trailers with side extensions fitted	120		130	1	40	150		160
Ladder rack - suitable for trailers without side extensions fitted	200		210	2	20	230		240
LOADING OPTIONS								
Loading ramps (pair), 1.80m length, high grip surface, galvanised steel (not compatible with full width tail ramps)	370		370	3	70	370		370
Loading ramps (pair), 2.35m length, high grip surface, galvanised steel (not compatible with full width tail ramps)	450		450	4	50	450		450
Assistor ramps (for use with full width tail ramp 0.78m only)	_		-	2	50	250		250
Loading supports, kick down legs	180		180	1	80	180		180

#### **CONNECT** OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

WINCHES	£ ex vat
Manually operated winch with steel cable, auto braked operation with free spool, centre pulley guide and drop-down bracket	400
Electric winch kit - 4500 lb drag capacity, 12V, wander lead remote control and drop-down bracket, no power system	660
Electric winch kit - Warrior 8000 - 8000 lb drag capacity, 12V, wander lead remote control, no power system	890
Electric winch kit - Warn 8000 - 8000 lb drag capacity, 12V, wander lead remote control, no power system	1,090
Power pack, portable HD 12V for electric winch - supplied with quick coupling Anderson connectors	320
OPERATION	
Manual hydraulic tilt-bed operation (for trailers 4.50m and over)	500
Electric tilt-bed operation (for trailers 4.50m and over). Must be ordered in conjunction with on-board battery kit, see next line)	980
On-board battery kit (can power electric winch or electric hydraulics, or both)	330
C-TEK battery charger kit (must be ordered in conjunction with on-board battery kit)	270
Eye coupling, 40mm diameter	100
Swivel jockey kit	250
OPTIONS PACKS	
Electric assistance pack (Warrior winch) - includes electric tilt-bed, battery pack, electric winch, CTEK charger	1,950
Electric assistance pack (Warn winch) - includes electric tilt-bed, battery pack, electric winch, CTEK charger	2,100
STORAGE	
Storage locker, below bed location (1 or 2 per trailer can be fitted)	280
LOAD RESTRAINT	
Loading assist, full width wheel chock	300

WHEEL OPTIONS	TWIN AXLE	TRI-AXLE
Alloy wheels - 10" (style B2 colour Silver) + safety locking wheel bolts and alloy spare	600	840
Alloy wheels - 10" (style B2 colour Anthracite, diamond cut) + safety locking wheel bolts and alloy spare	750	1,050
Alloy wheels - 12" (style B2 colour Silver) + safety locking wheel bolts and alloy spare	600	840
Alloy wheels - 12" (style B2 colour Anthracite, diamond cut) + safety locking wheel bolts and alloy spare	750	1,050

See page 9 for details of additional security, safety and load restraint options which are available on all of our ranges.

							Side E	Extension	
T/PPER STANDARD EQUIPMENT									0.97
	526	526	526	526	526	526	526	526	526
MODEL PREFIX MODEL NUMBER	2716-27-2-12			3116-27-2-13					
CAPACITY / DIMENSIONS	2/10-2/-2-12	2/10-2/-2-13	5110-27-2-12	5110-27-2-15	5110-33-2-12	3020-33-2-12	3020-33-3-12	4020-33-2-12	4020-33-3-12
Gross kg	2,700	2,700	2,700	2,700	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500
Load kg	1,920	1,920	1,830	1,830	2,495	2,390	2,320	2,370	2,300
-	780	780	870						
Unladen trailer weight kg*				870	1,005	1,110	1,180	1,130	1,200
Load bed length m A	2.70	2.70	3.10	3.10	3.10	3.60	3.60	4.00	4.00
	1.60	1.60	1.60	1.60	1.60	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00
Overall trailer width m C	1.71	1.71	1.71	1.71	1.71	2.11	2.11	2.11	2.11
Overall trailer length m D	4.00	4.00	4.40	4.40	4.40	4.90	4.90	5.30	5.30
Bed load height m	0.71	0.73	0.71	0.73	0.72	0.72	0.71	0.72	0.71
Towball height (loaded, centre of towball) m	0.37	0.44	0.37	0.44	0.37	0.37	0.42	0.37	0.42
RUNNING GEAR									
Axles	2	2	2	2	2	2	3	2	3
Wheel / tyre size	12" (195/60)	13" (165 C)	12" (195/60)	13" (165 C)	12" (195/60)	12" (195/60)	12" (195/60)	12" (195/60)	12" (195/60)
Spare wheel	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Auto-retract jockey wheel, 48mm with 'Turn-Lok', serrated wall	•	•	•	•	-	-	-	-	-
Heavy duty telescopic jockey wheel, 48mm with 'Turn-Lok', serrated wall	-	-	-	-	•	•	•	•	•
EXTERIOR									
Steel dropsides - 308mm	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Body trim / Dropside colours - red, blue, anthracite, black, yellow	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
HYDRAULICS									
Hydraulic rams	1	1	1	1	1	2	2	2	2
12V electric hydraulic pump with on-board battery and trickle-charge from vehicle	•	•	•	•	•	•	٠	•	•
BED BASE									
Steel lined bed with ply wood base - bonded and located by a fastener free heavy duty extrusion	ion •	•	•	•	•	•	٠	•	•
LOADING									
Tie-down anchor points - sealed (internal)	8 points								
LIGHTING / SECURITY									
Full LED lighting	•	•	٠	•	•	•	•	•	•
Cast steel coupling head with integral high security lock	•	٠	٠	•	•	•	٠	•	•
REAR DOOR									
Full-width rear tailgate - top and bottom hinged	٠	٠	•	•	•	•	٠	•	•
Full-width rear tailgate - top and bottom hinged	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Full-width rear tailgate - top and bottom hinged DELIVERY	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Full-width rear tailgate - top and bottom hinged DELIVERY Delivery to a UK dealer PRICE									

\*Unladen weight includes drop sides and rear doors or tailgate.

Brian James Trailers Ltd, Flatbed/Tipper price list 01.12.2022. All prices shown are subject to VAT. Trailer prices include delivery to a UK dealer. Prices subject to change without prior notice. Illustrations may depict non-standard equipment. All trailer weights stated are approximate and are based on a trailer with no optional extras fitted.



	LOAD BED LENGTH			
	2.70	3.10	3.60	4.00
WINCHES		f e>	< vat	
Electric winch kit - 4500lb drag capacity, 12V, wander lead remote control	660	660	660	660
Battery Kit - CTEK Battery Charger	270	270	270	270
Power pack, portable HD 12V for electric winch - supplied with quick coupling Anderson connectors	320	320	320	320
REAR DOOR				
Rear doors, side hinged - 270° opening (upgrade from standard tailgate)	100	100	100	100
LOADING				
Loading ramps (pair) - 1.80m length, high grip surface, galvanised steel	370	370	370	370
Loading ramps (pair) - 2.35m length, high grip surface, galvanised steel	450	450	450	450
Rear kick-down support legs	180	180	180	180
SIDES				
Side extension panels - 308mm - front, rear, sides. Trim available in red, blue, anthracite, black, yellow, plain steel	900	940	980	1,020
Side extension panels - 660mm - front, rear, sides	940	980	1,060	1,100
Heavy duty side extension panels - 660mm - front, rear, sides	1,290	1,340	1,450	1,500
Ladder rack featuring a cross bar and removable posts - suitable for trailers without side extensions fitted	200	200	210	210
Ladder rack featuring a cross bar - suitable for trailers with side extensions fitted	120	120	130	130

See page 9 for details of additional security, safety and load restraint options which are available on all of our ranges.

### **UNIVERSAL OPTIONS**

LOAD RESTRAINT	£ ex vat
Tie-down straps - orange, set of 4 x wheel 'sling' straps, 4,000 daN/Kg	190
4 x Wheel Straps, 6,000mm x 50mm, HD Orange, 4000 daN/Kg	220
4 x Wheel Straps, 10,000mm x 50mm, HD Orange, 4000 daN/Kg	290
SAFETY	
Tyre pressure monitoring system – TPMS by TyrePal in-car monitoring with external sensors (*pricing shown for 1 axle/2 axle/3 axle)	190/260/330*
Wheel nut indicators + safety system (4 wheel kit)	15
Wheel nut indicators + safety system (6 wheel kit)	22.50
SECURITY	
Datatag kit, provides an asset database registered transponder	150
Lockfast Bar Kit, 2 point fixing for 10" wheels (not suitable for alloy wheels)	250
Lockfast Bar Kit, 2 point fixing for 12" 5x stud and 13" 165/80 wheels (not suitable for alloy wheels)	300

### **BRIAN JAMES TRAILERS**

>> Connected to you







#### NOTES

All images used are for illustrative purposes only and may show non-standard equipment and finishes. All products are subject to change without prior notice due to our continuous development programme.

© BRIAN JAMES TRAILERS LIMITED

**Brian James Trailers Limited.** Sopwith Way, Drayton Fields Industrial Estate Daventry, Northampton, NN11 8PB

T + 44 (0)1327 308 833

or more information please call or visit our website

www.brianjamestrailers.co.uk